
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FPI
BIRMINGHAM LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199403240000
96991

03/24/1994
03:08:06

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199403240000
96981

03/24/1994
03:08:04

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199403240000
97001

03/24/1994
03:08:07

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Grantee RELEASES CITICORP
REAL ESTATE
INC

199403240000
97011

03/24/1994
03:08:08

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Grantee RELEASES CITICORP
REAL ESTATE
INC

199403240000
97021

03/24/1994
03:08:09

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Grantee RELEASES CITICORP
REAL ESTATE
INC

199403240000
97031

03/24/1994
03:08:10

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Grantee RELEASES CITICORP
REAL ESTATE
INC

199301150000
14541


