Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403240000 96991	03/24/1994 03:08:06	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199403240000 96981	03/24/1994 03:08:04	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
	03/24/1994 03:08:07	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	CITICORP REAL ESTATE INC						
199403240000 97011	03/24/1994 03:08:08	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	CITICORP REAL ESTATE INC						
199403240000 97021	03/24/1994 03:08:09	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	CITICORP REAL ESTATE INC						
199403240000 97031	03/24/1994 03:08:10	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	CITICORP REAL ESTATE INC					199301150000 14541	